SMARTOMEGA 3

ULTRA

Formulated to promote wellness in every horse by providing high levels of Omega 3 fatty acids from Flax Seed and Chia, along with
EPA and DHA from Fish Oil. Also includes ingredients for healthy digestion, plus Vitamins A and E for antioxidant support. Powder.

Guaranteed Analysis per 39 g:

Crude Protein (Min)
Supplying:
Leucine
Valine
Isoleucine
Crude Fat (Min)
Supplying:
Omega 3 Fatty Acids (Linolenic Acid)
EPA
DHA
Omega 9 Fatty Acids (Oleic Acid)
Omega 6 Fatty Acid (Linoleic Acid)
Crude Fiber (Max)
Vitamin A
Vitamin E

14%

1,300 mg
290 mg
235mg

34%

6,100 mg
520 mg
345 mg

1,745 mg

1,925 mg

19%

10,140 1U

500 1U

Lecithin
Fructooligosaccharides
Mannanoligosaccharides
Pancrelipase
Supplying:
Amylase
Protease
Lipase
Direct Fed Microbials
Supplying:
Enterococcus Faecium
Lactobacillus Acidophilus
Lactobacillus Casei
Bifidobacterium Longum

1,975 mg
275 mg
250 mg
100 mg

10,135 USP
10,135 USP
2,430 USP

70 million CFU
70 million CFU
70 million CFU
50 million CFU

Ingredient Statement: Ascorbyl Palmitate, Beta Carotene, dl-Alpha Tocopherol (Vitamin E), Chia Seed (ground), Dried
Bifidobacterium Longum Fermentation Extract, Dried Enterococcus Faecium Fermentation Extract, Dried Lactobacillus

Acidophilus Fermentation Extract, Dried Lactobacillus Casei Fermentation Extract, Fenugreek Seed, Fish Oil,

Fructooligosaccharides, Krill Oil, Lecithin, Magnesium Silicate, Olive Oil (cold pressed), Pancrelipase, Stabilized Flax Seed Meal,
Stabilized Rice Bran, Yeast Extract (Mannanoligosaccharides).

Feeding Directions: Feed 39 g daily (1 scoop = 39 g)
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Questions?
SmartPak Equine, LLC
40 Grissom Rd., Ste 500
Plymouth, MA 02360
1-800-461-8898 | SmartPak.com



