

## **ULTRA**



Formulated to promote wellness in every horse by providing high levels of Omega 3 fatty acids from Flax Seed and Chia, along with EPA and DHA from Fish Oil. Also includes ingredients for healthy digestion, plus Vitamins A and E for antioxidant support. Powder.

## Guaranteed Analysis per 39 g:

Crude Protein (Min)	14%	Lecithin	1,975 mg
Supplying:		Fructooligosaccharides	275 mg
Leucine	1,300 mg	Mannanoligosaccharides	250 mg
Valine	290 mg	Pancrelipase	100 mg
Isoleucine	235 mg	Supplying:	
Crude Fat (Min)	34%	Amylase	10,135 USP
Supplying:		Protease	10,135 USP
Omega 3 Fatty Acids (Linolenic Acid)	6,100 mg	Lipase	2,430 USP
EPA	520 mg	Direct Fed Microbials	
DHA	345 mg	Supplying:	
Omega 9 Fatty Acids (Oleic Acid)	1,745 mg	Enterococcus Faecium	70 million CFU
Omega 6 Fatty Acid (Linoleic Acid)	1,925 mg	Lactobacillus Acidophilus	70 million CFU
Crude Fiber (Max)	19%	Lactobacillus Casei	70 million CFU
Vitamin A	10,140 IU	Bifidobacterium Longum	50 million CFU
Vitamin E	500 IU		

Ingredient Statement: Ascorby Palmitate, Beta Carotene, dl-Alpha Tocopherol (Vitamin E), Chia Seed (ground), Dried Bifidobacterium Longum Fermentation Extract, Dried Enterococcus Faecium Fermentation Extract, Dried Lactobacillus Casei Fermentation Extract, Fored Lactobacillus Casei Fermentation Extract, Fengureek Seed, Fish Oil, Fructooligosaccharides, Krill Oil, Lecithin, Magnesium Silicate, Olive Oil (cold pressed), Pancrelipase, Stabilized Flax Seed Meal, Stabilized Rice Bran, Yeast Extract (Mannanoligosaccharides).

Feeding Directions: Feed 39 g daily (1 scoop = 39 g)

## Powder



## Questions?

SmartPak Equine, LLC 40 Grissom Rd., Ste 500 Plymouth, MA 02360

1-800-461-8898 | SmartPak.com Net Contents 2.4 lb (1.1 kg) • 28 Day Supply

